

Digital Trust & Safety Partnership

Summary of Membership Classes (Spring 2023)

The DTSP is a d/b/a entity of the Digital Trust & Safety Leadership Council, incorporated as a foundation under the laws of Delaware in April 2020. The DTSP is registered with the IRS as a 501c(6) not-for-profit membership organization (EIN 85-1230186).

The DTSP is organized with three classes of membership: Strategic, General, and Associate. Strategic and General members will be entitled to vote; Associate membership provides observer status. Companies applying for membership at the Strategic class are entitled to designate one Board member.

Membership privileges are described in greater detail in the Partnership Bylaws, and are summarized in the table below. The DTSP's Board may subsequently change dues and Bylaws at any time.

Membership Class Dues and Associated Privileges	Strategic	General	Associate
Annual Dues* (USD)	55K	27.5K	11K
Designate one Board member(a "Director")	Х		
Serve as an Officer or Subcommittee Chair (upon election)	Х		
Nominate a representative in Director elections		Х	
Participate in the election of Directors		Х	
Vote on matters submitted to a vote	Х	Х	
Propose initiatives to be acted upon by the Partnership	Х	Х	
Designate one representative to each Member Committee/subgroup that may be established	voting	voting	observer
Attendance at all general and special meetings of the Partnership	voting	voting	observer
Free electronic receipt of all Partnership publications prior to distribution to the public	Х	Х	Х
Joint advertisement of membership and use of Partnership logo	Х	Х	Х

^{*} Members of the Computer & Communications Industry Associationn (CCIA) will receive a 25% discount on DTSP membership dues.